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  TRANSPORT CHARGES : 
 

  MONTHLY TRANSPORT FEE TOTAL ANNUAL TRANSPORT   
CATEGORY - 1 1500 18,000 
CATEGORY - 2 1800 21,600 
CATEGORY - 3 2500 30,000 
CATEGORY - 4 2700 32,400 
CATEGORY - 5 3000 36,000 
       CATEGORY - 1  

SEWAH DIWANA NEW POLICE LINES 
 

     CATEGORY - 2 

BBMB, DADOLA, JHATTIPUR MACHHRAULI, NANGAL KHERI, NOORPUR 
PASINA, GARHI NFL, SLDC, VIKAS NAGAR 
 

     CATEGORY - 3 

BEHOLI GEETA COLONY 
HARTARI, HARI NAGAR 

NARAINA, 
NOORWALA 

SECTOR -13- 17 

BHAPRA INDUSTRIAL AREA(SMK) PATTIKALYANA SECTOR -18 
BINJHOL JATTAL POLICE STATION, PNP SECTOR -25 
BISHAN SWAROOP KHALILA RISALU SECTOR -29 
BLUE JAY KISHANPURA 

KUTANI ROAD 
RISALU ROAD, 
CHANDANI BAGH 

TDI CITY, PNP 

BURSHAM MALPUR SAMALKHA TEHSIL CAMP 
BHODWAL MAJRI MANANA SECTOR -24 UGRAKHEDI 
DAHAR MODEL TOWN SECTOR -6 YAMUNA ENCLAVE 
DIDWADI NEW GRAIN MARKET SECTOR - 11- 12 KARHANS 
 

     CATEGORY – 4 

ANSAL NAULTHA SAUDHAPUR 
KHUKRANA RAJA KHEDI SAUNDHAPUR 
 

     CATEGORY - 5 

ASSAN CHAMRADA GHARAUNDA KIWANA 
ATTA CHAJJPUR, CHULKANA GWALDA KOHAND, KIWANA 
BABARPUR MANDI ELDECO GARHI CHAJJU 

JALAL PUR 
MATLAUDA,  
NAMUNDA, NAULTHA 

BANDH,  BADOLI GANJBAD ISRANA SHERA 
BAPOLI GANNAUR KHANDRA UNTHLA 

 

  FEE STRUCTURE (2026- 2027) 


